Carson Tigersharks

Place

2013 Pacific Swimming Zone All-Star Meet - 3/3/2013
Team Rankings - Through Event 64

Team
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Combined Team Scores

Points
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Zone 1 North All Stars
Zone 2 All Stars
Zone 1 South All-Stars
Zone 3 All Stars
Zone 4 All Stars

Zone 1 North All Stars
Zone 2 All Stars
Zone 1 South All-Stars
Zone 3 All Stars
Zone 4 All Stars

Total

15,582.00

4,134.50
3,989
3,902
1,979.50
1,577



