2013 Pacific Swimming Zone All-Star Meet - 3/3/2013 Team Rankings - Through Event 64

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Zone 1 North All Stars	Zone 1 North All Stars	4,134.50
2	Zone 2 All Stars	Zone 2 All Stars	3,989
3	Zone 1 South All-Stars	Zone 1 South All-Stars	3,902
4	Zone 3 All Stars	Zone 3 All Stars	1,979.50
5	Zone 4 All Stars	Zone 4 All Stars	1,577
		To	otal 15,582.00